Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 ● MAX2686L EV Schematic
 ● MAX2693L EV Schematic
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2016 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 3
Evaluates: MAX2686L/MAX2693LMAX2686L/MAX2693L
Evaluation Kit
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 3/16 Initial release —
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
tQecnerefeRmetI y V rebmuNtraPrerutcafunaMnoitpircseDecnareloTeula
J093H1C5551MRGataruMroticapaC2040%5Fp9311C1
K401C17R551MRGataruMroticapaC2040%01Fu1.012C2
J001H1C5551MRGataruMroticapaC2040%5Fp0113C3
610K601CJATXVAesaC'C'-roticapaCmulatnaT%01Fu0114C4
J101H1C5551MRGataruMroticapaC2040%5Fp001131C5
ylnOeerFdaeLesUrotsiseR2040%1K9.4216R6
00H3N7NA51WQLataruMrotcudnI2040%3Hn3.711L7
+SWEL6862XAMstcudorPdetargetnImixaMANLSPGL6862XAM11U8
158-1070-241nosnhoJelcatpeceRkcaJhcnuaLdnEAMSrotcennoC2TUOFRNIFR9
uSretneclim001,redaeHeniL-nIelgniSredaeHniP3X11BNDHS01 63CEPsnil NAASl
0005enotsyeKdeR-iniMCPtnioPtseT1CCV11
1005enotsyeKkcalB-iniMCPkcalB-tnioPtseT1DNG21
Pack-Out BOM
"8/7x"7x"61/39xoBnworB131
ogoLDSE/w"6x"4gaBDSE141
MM5x"21x"21maoFkniP151
snoitcurtsnIbeW161
EVKit Part Number: MAX2686LEVKIT#
Revision: A
Date Last Edited: 3-28-12
Associated schematic: 2686L_A
Associated Layout: 2686L_A
Item Reference Qty V rebmuNtraPrerutcafunaMnoitpircseDecnareloTeula
J093H1C5551MRGataruMroticapaC2040%5Fp9311C1
K401C17R551MRGataruMroticapaC2040%01Fu1.012C2
J001H1C5551MRGataruMroticapaC2040%5Fp0113C3
610K601CJATXVAesaC'C'-roticapaCmulatnaT%01Fu0114C4
J101H1C5551MRGataruMroticapaC2040%5Fp001131C5
ylnOeerFdaeLesUrotsiseR2040%1K9.4216R6
00HN21NA51WQLataruMrotcudnI2040%3Hn2111L7
+SWEL3962XAMstcudorPdetargetnImixaMANLSPGL3962XAM11U8
9 RFIN RFOUT 2 Connector SMA End Launch Jack Receptacle Johnson 142-0701-851
6uSretnec lim 001 ,redaeH eniL-nI elgniSredaeH niP 3X11BNDHS01 3CEPsnil NAASl
0005enotsyeKdeR-iniMCPtnioPtseT1CCV11
1005enotsyeKkcalB-iniMCPkcalB-tnioPtseT1DNG21
Pack-Out BOM
"8/7x"7x"61/39xoBnworB131
ogoLDSE/w"6x"4gaBDSE141
MM5x"21x"21maoFkniP151
snoitcurtsnIbeW161
EVKit Part Number: MAX2693LEVKIT#
Revision: A
Date Last Edited: 3-28-12
Associated schematic: 2693L_A
Associated Layout: 2693L_A
Component Replacement Guide—Component Side
PCB Layout—Layer 2
PCB Layout—Layer 3
PCB Layout—Component Side
PCB Layout—Secondary Side
MAX2686L EV Kit Schematic
MAX2693L EV Kit Schematic